PORT -04
11Kpsi Maximum
PORT -02
Gasket Fitting
5Kpsi Maximum
SS,SI,&TI ONLY
PORT -01
PORT -03

         Not All Combinations Are Available. Consult Factory For Other Ranges, Materials,
        And Output Options Not Listed
 ORDERING INFORMATION    DF2-XX-XX-XXXX-XXXXX
WETTED MATERIAL
 SS = STAINLESS STEEL
 AL = ALUMINUM
 SI = **SI COATED SS
 TI = TITANIUM
PRESSURE PORT
SEE PORT DETAIL
01 = 10-32 (50012)
02 =  1/4 -28 (50074)(Gasket)
03 =  1/4 -28 (50036)(Compression)
04 =  1/16  NPT(52309)
F.S. PRESSURE (PSIG)
500 ( AL, Ti Only )
1,000            1500
2,500            5000
6,000            10,000
15,000          20,000
Other Ranges Available, upto 30,000 psi
CUSTOMER
OPTIONS
**316 Stainless Steel Coated With 1200 Angstroms Silcosteel
Ordering Example:    DF2-SS-01-10000   Refers To A 10,000 Psi
                                 Stainless Steel Pressure Port And A 10-32 Chromatography
                                 Pressure Connection With A Standard 8" Cable.
TM
0.172
1.40
1.00
0.90
2.24
1.900
1.800
0.70
2.40
1.60
0.95
1.30 (1.40 for Ports -02, -03, -04)
 SEE
PORT DETAIL
0.25
0.80
0.43
0.43
CABLE: ALPHA P.N. 3463
3 CONDUCTOR SHIELDED
COLOR CODED x 8" LONG
(STANDARD LENGTH)
Rubber Plug --
Remove for access
to Zero Adjust Pot
0.37
0.500
0.250
0.055
 Thru
0.065
0.310
10-32 X 0.19
Min F.T.
1/4-28 X .25 F.T.
1/4-28 X .28 F.T.
1/16 NPT
0.325
0.368
0.116 Thru
0.50
0.32
20°
0.116 Thru0.368
0.116 Thru